SAMSUNG

AC Tropical R22 (50Hz)

19, 220-240V

SPECIFICATION

10,220-240V

UR4B092JT

UR4D124JH 21.0
UR4D129JT 217
UR8B180JH 30.4
UR8B200JT 32.5
UR8D165JH 27.8
UR5A250JH 41.8

Cooling Capacity

9,300

12,400

12,800

18,400

19,500

16,500

25,300

2,726

3,634

3,751

5,393

5,715

4,836

7,415

9.7

2.84

2.81

276

273

2.99

2.97

1,278

1,333

1,957

2,097

1,618

2,500

Oil Charge Net Weight

mnmmnnn

380

380

550

550

550

550/800

12.7

12.7

16.4

16.5

16.5

22.3/22.6

Test Condition

ASHRAE HBP

ASHRAE HBP

ASHRAE HBP

ASHRAE HBP

ASHRAE HBP

ASHRAE HBP

ASHRAE HBP

Dimension

44-2

44-7

44-16

48-10

48-11

48-12

55-5
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