SAMSUNG Q

AC Tropical R22 (50Hz)

1Ф, 220-240V

SPECIFICATION

1Ф, 220-240V

Model	Displacement	Cooling Capacity		EFF	СОР	Input	Oil Charge	Net Weight	Test Condition	Dimension
	CC/Rev	BTU/H	w	BTU/Wh	W/W	w	сс	kg	rest condition	Differsion
UR4B092JT	16.1	9,300	2,726	10.0	2.93	930	340	11.8	ASHRAE HBP	44-2
UR4D124JH	21.0	12,400	3,634	9.7	2.84	1,278	380	12.7	ASHRAE HBP	44-7
UR4D129JT	21.7	12,800	3,751	9.6	2.81	1,333	380	12.7	ASHRAE HBP	44-16
UR8B180JH	30.4	18,400	5,393	9.4	2.76	1,957	550	16.4	ASHRAE HBP	48-10
UR8B200JT	32.5	19,500	5,715	9.3	2.73	2,097	550	16.5	ASHRAE HBP	48-11
UR8D165JH	27.8	16,500	4,836	10.2	2.99	1,618	550	16.5	ASHRAE HBP	48-12
UR5A250JH	41.8	25,300	7,415	10.1	2.97	2,500	550/800	22.3/22.6	ASHRAE HBP	55-5

